
Cadetship 2025 Timetable: Sunday 25th May to Sunday 31st August 2025 

 

Week One Sunday 25th May 2025 Induction: Intro to vessels, H&S, Intro to VHF 0900-1300 hrs One Session Graham, Pete 

Week Two Sunday 1st June 2025 CRV Familiarisation – on water training 0800-1200 hrs STBD  1230 to 1630 hrs PORT Graham, Pete 

Week Three Saturday 7th June 2025 VHF Course 0830-1630 hrs 1 day course Coastguard Boating Education 

Week Four Saturday 14th & Sunday 15th June 2025 Day Skipper Course 0830-1630 hrs 2 day course Coastguard Boating Education 

Week Five Sunday 22nd June 2025 Practical Boat Handling – on water training 0800-1200 hrs PORT  1230 to 1630 hrs STBD Graham, Pete 

Week Six Sunday 29th June 2025 First Aid & Deep Water Survival training 0800-1600 hrs One Session Stu Lowth, Graham, Pete, Stuart 

SCHOOL HOLIDAY TWO WEEK BREAK – CHANGE OF TEAM LEADERS 

Week Seven Sunday 20th July 2025 Practical Boat Handling – on water training 0800-1200 hrs STBD  1230 to 1630 hrs PORT Graham, Pete 

Week Eight Sunday 27th July 2025 Practical Boat Handling – on water training 0800-1200 hrs PORT  1230 to 1630 hrs STBD Graham, Pete 

Week Nine Sunday 3rd August 2025 Practical Boat Handling – on water training 0800-1200 hrs STBD  1230 to 1630 hrs PORT Graham, Pete 

Week Ten Sunday 10th August 2025 Practical Boat Handling – on water training 0800-1200 hrs PORT  1230 to 1630 hrs STBD Graham, Pete 

Week Eleven Sunday 17th August 2025 Practical Boat Handling – on water training 0800-1200 hrs STBD  1230 to 1630 hrs PORT Graham, Pete 

Week Twelve Friday 22nd & Saturday 23rd August 2025 Night Navigation Challenge 1730-2130 hrs PORT  1730 to 2130 hrs STBD Graham, Pete 

Week Thirteen Sunday 31st August 2025 Cadet Prizegiving & Light Lunch 1100-1300 hrs All Cadets, Instructors, Gateway Coords and families 

 


